c/ll'

TFF

KULUP

NO LISANS NO

1 15255
2 16009
3 16579
4 16615
5 14052
6 123892
7 421247
8 443259
9 797159
10 973290
11 15261
12 15405
13 15683
14 15763
15 15849
16 15940
17 544322
18 613101
19 796477
20 15971
21 16012
22 16165
23 16180
24 16191
25 16193
26 16371

FORMA NO

27
30
34
16
22
8

19
26
67
25
7

1

10
21
20
28
4

55
3

9

18
11
39
23
49
14

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU

KULUP A TAKIM LISTESI

GALATASARAY A.S.

ADI SOYADI

TOLGA CIGERCI

JOSUE FILIPE SOARES PESQUEIRA
NIGEL DE JONG

GARRY MENDES RODRIGUES
HAKAN KADIR BALTA

SELCUK INAN

CENK GONEN

SEMIH KAYA

ERAY ISCAN

BERK ISMAIL UNSAL

YASIN OZTEKIN

NESTOR FERNANDO MUSLERA
WESLEY SNEIJDER

AURELIEN BAYARD CHEDJOU FONGANG
ARMINDO TUE NA BANGNA
KORAY GUNTER

SERDAR AZiZ

SABRI SARIOGLU

AHMET YILMAZ GALIK

EREN DERDIYOK

SINAN GUMUS

LUKAS JOSEF PODOLSKI

LUIS PEDRO CAVANDA

LIONEL JULES CAROLE
ENDOGAN ADILI

MARTIN LINNES

A MiLLi TAKIVDA
OYNAMA
UYGUNLUGU



